
Government of West Bengal
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate
Office of the Executive Engineer,

Investigation & Planning Division [South]
Jalasampad Bhawan, Salt Lake City, Kol-91

NOTICE INVITING TENDERNo. EE/IPDS/04 12018-2019

[ Circulated vide Memo No.l0-15/525 , Date: 06.06.2018 ]

Last date and time of receiving application for tender papers: 13.06.2018 upto 4.30 pm
Last date and time of issuing tender papers: 14.06.2018 upto 12.30 pm
Last date and time of dropping tender papers: 15.06.18 upto 2.30 pm
Date and time of opening tender papers: 15.06.18 after 2.30 pm

EarnestMoney Costof Time Contractoreligibleto participatein this
SI Name of works Amountput to Deposit Tender periodfor Tender
No Tender paper the work

[ In Rupees] [ In Rupees]

1 Detail field survey of Jotkanuramgarh khal and Bonafide contractors having credential of
surrounding area within area boundary at North execution of similar nature of work of
from ch. 6.0 km to ch.12.0 km of Chetua Rs.4,92,625/- Rs.9853/- nil 30 days value 30 % of the amount put to tender

circuit embankment and at South :from ch. 4.5 within last 5 (five) years.
km to ch. 8.55 km of Chandreswarkhal in Dist :
West Midnapur under I.&P.Division [South]

2 Detail field survey of Ranichak khal and
surrounding area within area boundary at North
: from ch. 12.0 km to ch. 25.0 km of Chetua Rs.4,22,250/- Rs. 8,445/- nil 30 days -Same as above -

circuit embankment and at South from ch.
8.55 km to ch. 14.50 km of Chandreswar khal
in Dist West Midnapur under I.&P.Division
[South]

J._,~~(I.(ltB
ExecutiveEngineer-I

Investigation& PlanningDivision(South)
JalasampadBhawan,3rd floor



Memo NO.10-15/525A/1(8) Date: 06.06.2018

Copy forwarded for favour of information and necessary action to :

1) The Superintending Engineer. I.&P. Circle-I, Irrigation & Waterways Directorate.

J' The Executive Engineer, DVC Study Cell & Nodal officer e-Governance, I & W Dte.
requested to upload the NIT in the Departmental website at the earliest.

3-S)The Sub-Divisional officer, I&P Sub -Division No 1/11 / III for wide circulation.

6)The Divisional Accounts officer, I&P Division (South).

7)The Estimating branch, I&P Division (South).

8)Notice Board of I&P Division (South).

JL.-_,"/~'A~
ExecutiveEngineer

Investigation& PlanningDivision[South]
Irrigation & WaterwaysDirectorate


